Fiche logistique / Logistieke fiche

Nom du produit / Produktnaam / Bezeichnung / Trade name FR Grana Padano grated 500g

Nom du produit / Produktnaam / Bezeichnung / Trade name NL Grana Padano grated 500g

Réf. Fournisseur / Leverancier Ref. / Lieferant Ref. / Supplier Ref. 23016

Euro Délices Ref. 5674

Intrastat 0406 2000

Pays d'origine / Land van herkomst / Herkunft / Origin Italie

Marque / Merk / Marke / Brand Ambrosi

Nombre de piéce /Aantal stuks / Stiick im Karton / Number in box 20

EAN unité / EAN stuk / EAN Stiick / EAN unit (EAN13) 8002503234649
EAN carton / EAN karton / EAN Karton / EAN carton (EAN14) 18002503234646

Déclaration d'ingrédients selon la reglementation UE / Ingrediéntendeclaratie zoals EU wetgeving /
Zutaten gemaiss LMKV / Ingredients according to EU regulation
Voir fiche technique et étiquette/zie technische fiche en etiket/Sieh technische Beschreibung und Etikett/See data sheet and label
Allergénes / Allergenen / Allergene / Allergens
Voir fiche technique et étiquette/zie technische fiche en etiket/Sieh technische Beschreibung und Etikett/See data sheet and label

DLC/ THT / MHD / BBD

Garantie livraison chez le client par Euro Délices/gegarandeerd levering bij de klant per Euro Délices

Lieferung beim Kunden garantiert beim Euro Délices/Guaranteed delivery bij the customers bij Euro

Délices

Donées logistiques / Logistieke gegevens / Verpackung / Packaging

Unité de vente / Verkoopseenheid / Verkaufseinheit / Carton / Karton / box= n.4 pieces pour carton
Autre / Ander / Andere / Different:

Poids fixe / Vast gewicht / Egalisiert / Fix weight

X Poids variable / Variabel gewicht / Variabeles Gewicht / Variable we

Dimension du produit / Afmetingen product / Abmessungen Product / 20 [Longeur / Lengte / Lange / Length (cm)
Product dimension 24 |Largeur / Breedte / Breite / Widt (cm)
3 Hauteur / Hoogte / Hohe / Height (cm)

Dimension du carton / Afmetingen karton / Abmessungen Karton / 38,5 |Longeur/Lengte / Linge / Length (cm)
Dimension box 33 |Largeur/ Breedte / Breite / Widt (cm)
25 Hauteur / Hoogte / Hohe / Height (cm)
Palette / Palet / Pallette / Palet 6 Colis/couches / Karton/laag / Karton/Lage / Carton/Layer

30 |[Colis/palette / Karton/palet / Karton/Pallette / Carton/Palet
600 [Pcs/palette / St/palet / St/Pallette/ Pc/palet
Donées d'emballage / Verpakkingsgegevens / Verpackung / Packagi

Poids / Gewicht /
Q. Gewicht / Weight
Emballage primaire / Primaire verpakking / Primaire Verpackung / Papier ou carton / Papier of karton /
Primary packaging Papier oder Karton / Paper or
Cardboard
0,012 kg Plastique / Plastiek / Plasrik / Plastic
Autres / Andere / Andere / Other
Emballage secondaires / Secondaire verpakking / Secundaire 0,521 kg Papier ou carton / Papier of karton /

Verpackung / Secundary packaging Papier oder Karton / Paper or
Plastique / Plastiek / Plasrik / Plastic

Autres / Andere / Andere / Other

Emballage tertiaires / Tertiaire verpakking / Tertiaire Verpackung / Papier ou carton / Papier of karton /
Tertiary packaging Papier oder Karton / Paper or
Cardboard

Plastique / Plastiek / Plasrik / Plastic
Autres / Andere / Andere / Other




Fiche logistique / Logistieke fiche

Fournisseur / Leverancier / Lieferant / Supplier

Nom / Naam / Name / Name AMBROSI SPA

Adresse / Adres / Adresse / Addresse VIA OTTORINO AMBROSI N.1

Code postal / Postcode / PLZ / ZIP 25014

Ville / Plaats / Ort / City BRESCIA

Pays / Land / Land / Country CASTENEDOLO

Téléphone / Telefoon / Telephon / Telephone .+390302134811

Fax .+39 03027233121

Numéro d'agrément (produit a base de viande) / Erkenningsummer

(dierlijke producten) / Zulassungsnummer (tierische Produkten) / BS 00842710170

Autorsation number (animal products)

Date / datum / Datum / date: 17-10-23
Nom / Naam / Name / Name: Cluts Fabienne




MOD.SQ.05

Rev 06 07/06/21
PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET
GRANA PADANO GRATT. AMBROSI 500g x20

Product information

Article number 23016

Product name GRANA PADANO GRATT. AMBROSI 500g x20

Legal name Grana Padano PDO - grated

Brand AMBRQOSI

CE number IT 03 158 CE

Milk origin Italy

Maturing period minimum 9 months

Variable / fixed weight fixed weight

Custom code 04062000
Product description
Grana Padano fresh grated produced according the requirements fixed by the Grana Padano Conzorzio. Authorization BS 10/91.
Ingredients Allergens
MILK, salt, rennet, preservative: lysozyme EGG protein. Packaged in protective atm. MILK, EGG
Sensory characteristics Product characteristics
Odour gently perfumed Type of milk cow
Color from slightly to decisively straw-yellow Milk treatment raw
Taste delicately savory Type of rennet  animal
Consistency floury, adhesive and mouldable Lactose free yes
Texture - Gluten free yes
Rind -
Rind edibility n.a.
Nutritional values (per 100g) Microbiological characteristics
Energy 1654/398 ki/kcal Total coliforms <1000
Fat 29 E. coli <100
of which saturates 18 Yeasts n.d.
Carbohydrates 0 Moulds <1000
of which sugars 0 Staphylococcus coag. + <100
Protein 33 salmonella NR/25g
Salt 15 Listeria monocytogenes NR/25g
Method of conservation Chemical characteristics
Best before date 7588 moisture 29/35 %
Use by pH 5,3-5,9
TMA Fat 29 +-3 %
Storage keep refrigerated at +6 °C Fat on dry matter >32% av.39/43%
Storage after opening
Sales unit information Logistic unit information
Size Bag of 500 g Cardboard type Cardboard box
Packaging Prepacked in film flow pack in protective atmosphere. Dimen. {L x w x h) 385x330x250
Dimen. (L x h x w) 200 x 30 x 240 Tare 521
Tare 12g Unit per case 20
EAN piece 8002503234649 EAN carton 18002503234646
UPC piece UPC carton
Pallet EPAL Pallet 100x120
Pallet composition 5 layers of 6 cartons Pallet composition
Total cartons 30 cartons Total cartons
Dimen. (Lxw x1) 120 x 140 x 80 Dimen. {Lxw x1)
Creation date: 30/11/1998 N° revision: 19 Revision date: 05/06/2021 Signature: / %W .
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